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RoCcKwoOOD
NEW PRICE

ErIN HILLSRURCH

Beautiful 3 Bedroom Raised Bungalow
on 1,76 acres, just north of Georgetown. Inground pool, double car

garage, finished rec room and office on lower level, Priced right at
$348,900. Call Carol* or Tony* to view.

MISSISSAUGA

Beautlful Rulhng 91 Acres

Located just west of Ballinafad. Property boasts open
fields and mixed bush. Perfect place to build your dream
home. Great horse or hobby farm potential. Call Tony* or
Carol* to walk property. Priced at $459,000. -

BRAMPTON

MILTON

Erin Beautlful 3 Bedmum Cuuntry Hume
just north of Ballinafad. Updated kitchen with garden
doors to side yard. Separate dining room, sunken liv-
ing room with fireplace and main floor family room.
Full basement with walkout. All on 1 Acre+ for

$389,000. Tony* or Carol* to view.

1 bedroom condo for rent in the “Sands

** Associate Broker

REMEX

Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.
MisSISSAUGA ERIN HILLSBURGH

GEORGETOWN ACTON

Stunning 3 Year New Townwood Built Home...
in West Brampton. Gorgeous eat-in kitchen, 3 bed-
rooms, 3 bathrooms, separate living, dining & fam-
ily rooms, main floor laundry, IBM Smart home
computer wired. Call Tony* or Carol* to view.

1 Bedmum Hus D~en C{l‘.lldﬂ
Fridge, stove, washer, dryer included. Beautifully deco-
rated in much sought after building in Georgetown.
ONE underground parking space. Pets allowed. Quick
closing available, Call Carol* or Tony* for details.

”. $950 plus hydro, tel. &
cable. Underground parking. Available Oct. 15. Call Carol* or Tony*

CAROL" & TONY WALRAVEN

*Sales Representatives

www.walraventeam.com

905-877-5211

MARILYN WORRALL* saes pep.

REZUPX -

BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (Halton) CORP.

(519) 853-2086 1-888-833-1945

Absolutely Incredible Home
On Lake Simcoe at Bayshore Village just minutes
from Orillia. 132 feet of waterfront with westerly
exposure. This 2800 sq. ft. three bedroom bunga-
low has everything you could want or need. Call
Tony* or Carol* for details.

| Caral & Tory Support
The Children's
Miracle Natwork

RoCcKwooOD

CUTE & COZY

¢ Character home on great

T I mature lot in Rockwood.

t | Interior renovated six years

t1ago with modern Kkitchen.

Hardwood floors, gas

fireplace, @French doors,

skylights and much more.

i Charming wrap around porch

e | for summer evenings. Mature

£ landscape. This would be a

I super retirement home. Close

% | to amenities and listed at

o $219,UOU To view
& please call Marilyn.

it SOLD!

Call Sue Spizziri
to book your ad now!

905-873-0301 Fax:905-873-0398

E-mail: realestate@independentfreepress.com
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CUSTOM BUILT BY
FREESTONE DESIGN BUILDER

with unbelievable views of the Toronto Skyline
on this 2 acre lot in executive subdivision.
Featuring stone front exterior, skylights, maple
hardwood & cabinetry, rosewood hardwood,
woodburning insert in marble FP, 6 pc. ens.,
walkout basement w/above grade windows,
walkouts to decks, pot lights, ceramics, stainless
steel b/1 appliances, 2700 sq. ft. of quality.
$799 000. Call Rod* or Dlnah* 04-523-31

OLDE
GEORGETOWN

Brick bungalow
~with stone front
on tree-lined

street within

. e walking distance
to GO Hardwnﬂd C/A, newer windows, formal living &
dining rooms. 2 fireplaces. Sep. entrance to lower level.
Flagstone step. Detached garage with opener. Large lot
50’x132’. No houses behind. $239,900. Call Rod* or
Dinah*. 04-555-30

9001

BOARD &
BATTEN
BEAUTY

n large lot in

@ mature area with

8 hardwood, centre

¥ island, family-

sized kitchen

w1th 2 walkﬂuts to yard updated plumbing, electrical, new

trim, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, intercom system, R/I central vac,

walk to all amenities. Perfect place to start. $229,900. Call
Rod* or Dinah* to view.

TOTALLY UPGRADED EXECUTIVE HOME

On a quiet crescent. Renovated kitchen with granite counter tops & ceramics, open to
family room with fireplace plus walkout to large deck with pool and hot tub.

Upgraded windows, ceramics, doors, broadloom, master bedroom. Lower level prof.
finished. 4 bdrms & 4 baths. $399,900, Call Rod* or Dinah*. 04-643-30

$259,900 LEGAL
% i i BASEMENT

APARTMENT

Excellent income
property In
mature area. Rent
out one floor and
| - - help pay vyour
mﬂrtgage Very well malntamed with hardwood, updated
windows, shingles, electrical, furnace and more. Three
bedrooms up and 1 down, 2 kitchens and 2 baths. Close to
all amenities. Call Rod* or Dinah*.

04-586-30

1600 Sq. ft. Call Rod* or Dinah*,




